THE RESIDENCES AT PARKSIDE VILLAGE - TOWER 1
AMENDMENT TO THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

Between:  AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY CENTRE) CORP. (the "Vendor") and

JENNY MAKRYGIANNAKIS (the "Purchaser")

Suite 203 Tower 1 Unit 3 Level 2 (the "Unit")

Itis hereby understood and agreed between the Vendor and the Purchaser that the following change(s) shall be
made to the above-mentioned Agreement of Purchase and Sale, and except for such change(s) noted below, all other
terms and conditions of the Agreement shall remain as stated therein, and time shall continue to be of the essence.

DELETE: FROM THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
N/A

INSERT: TO THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

The Purchaser and Vendor agree that the firm and binding date of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale will be extended to from
May 1st, 2015 to May 6th, 2015.

AL L )
Dated at Mississauga, Ontario this _’)D day of ,/Lljm,\& 2015.

SIGNED, SEALE '7A7ND DELIVERED

In the Presence ofr g/(/// ﬂf
=< 7 , o / ®

L

Witna:y Purchaser - JENNY MA'KF%GIANNAKIS

Acceptedat _ I S S SSa e this T day of mf’:&/j) 2015.
AMACON DEVELDP ITY CENTRE) CORP.
Per: cls

Authgrized Sigping Officer
| havexthe authority to bind the Corporation.

aSQL_amd.rpt  23JULY13



